
PROGRAM SCHEDULE
DATE AND TIME

Leadership Foundations and Orientation 

Leadership Circle Profile Virtual Assignment
Wednesday, September 6, 

2023

Orientation
Half Day 
Virtual Session

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Leadership Circle Profile Debriefs Virtual Assignment Week of October 9, 2023

Peer Coaching Circle #1
Virtual Peer 

Coaching Session

October 11 – 13, 2023

Varies based on group 

assignment

Module 1: Self-Aware Leadership in the Public Service 

Leadership as a Way of Being
Full Day In-Person 

Session

Monday, October 16, 2023

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Leadership as a Way of Being
Full Day In-Person 

Session

Tuesday, October 17, 2023
8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Leading Hybrid and Virtual Teams
Half Day 

Virtual Session

Thursday, November 2, 2023

1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Peer Coaching Circle #2
Virtual Peer 

Coaching Session

Friday, November 3, 2023

8:30 a.m. to noon

Module 2: Being a Strategic Leader

Building Your Strategic Acumen 
Full Day In-Person 

Session

Wednesday, November 15, 

2023

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Building Your Strategic Acumen
Full Day In-Person 

Session

Thursday, November 16, 2023

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Peer Coaching Circle #3
Virtual Peer 

Coaching Session

Tuesday, November 28, 2023

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.
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DATE AND TIME

Module 3: Purposeful Change

Communicating the Vision; Engaging 

Stakeholders; Creating Readiness 

Full Day In-Person 

Session

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Communicating the Vision; Engaging 

Stakeholders; Creating Readiness 

Full Day In-Person 

Session

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Peer Coaching Session #4
Half Day In-person 

Session

Thursday, December 14, 2023

8:30 a.m. to noon

Closing Session
Half Day In-person 

Session

Thursday, December 14, 2023

1:00 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.
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